Al

ROSTOCK PORT

Your Plan combined Cargo

Pick-up time

Rostock to Verona

Time

Mon

Tue

Wed Thu

Fri Sat

Sun

01:40*
01:45*
02:30*
03:20*
05:40*
06:45*
07:20*
16:30
17:00
20:00

20:50*

Timetable created at 29.03.2024

* company train

ROSTOCK PORT GmbH assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the timetables.



