

Your Plan combined Cargo

Pick-up time

Rostock to Verona

Time	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
01:40*			~				
01:45*					~		
02:30*	~					~	~
03:20*					~		
05:40*						~	
06:45*			~	~			
07:20*							~
16:30							~
17:00						~	
20:00		~	~				
20:50*							~

Timetable created at 29.03.2024

ROSTOCK PORT GmbH assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the timetables.

^{*} company train